

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 72718779

---

Data publicarii	30.08.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.195,05 RON - 2.195,05 RON

---

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Coame Clasic Terra Rosa 60 buc\*15.55=933.00 Cuie c-tii 15 kg\*11.55=173.25 Gipscart. verde 6.24 mp\*16.76=104.58 Profil UD 30 9 buc\*14.71=132.39 Usa vizitare 1 buc\*12.18=12.18 Surub lemn 5\*50 60 buc\*0.17=10,20 Surub lemn 6\*120 160 buc\*0.34=54.40 Surub lemn 4\*50 400 buc\*0.14=56.00 Innen 2 buc\*19.00=38.00 Glet CT 126 4 buc\*34.87=139.48 Vopsea Kober alb 2.5 2 buc\*78.57=157.14 Vopsea Kober alb 0.75 3 buc\*21.00=63.00 Amorsa 1l 10 buc\*3.78=37.80 BCA 15\*25\*62 0.341 mc\*441.18=150.44 Hartie slefuit 3 m\*2.94=8.82 Feinputz W 1 buc\*35.29=35.29 Colorant Renew 3 buc\*18.07=54.21 Spuma Soudal 700 1 buc\*34.87=34.87

---